SEP-18-2003 12:23 ORM PTO-1595	HEWLETT PACKARD LGL FCOLL RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		970 898 7247 P.01 Patent and trauemark Common			
0-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10			1			
	PATENTS OF		Attorney Docket No. 100205122-1			
. Name of conveying party(ies): Rosa Aurora Lozano			ess of receiving party( KARD DEVELOPMENT			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i	ies) attachedYes _X_No_	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?	_Yes <u>X</u> No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:						
X_Assignment	Merger		Change of Name			
Security Agreement	t Other					
Execution Date(s): Respectively	y;08-26-2003					
4 Application number(s) or pat	tent number(s):					
If this document is being filed	together with a new app	lication, execution (	date of the application	ı is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.	(s)		
Application No.: 10/377,438	Date Filed: (	)2-28-2003				
	Additional num	bers attached? NO	<u>)                                    </u>	<u></u>		
Confirmation No.: 8103	<del></del>	of applications and pa	atents involved:			
5. Name and address of party concerning document shou	ild be mailed:		CFR 3.41): \$40			
Records Manager Intellectual Property Admir	nistration	Enclos				
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMP P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 805		_X Autho	X Authorization to be charged to deposit accoun			
FOIL COMMS, COMMS		8. Deposit Acc	ount Number: 08-20	25		
	DO NOT I	ISE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledg true copy of the original documents.	ge and belief, the foregoir	ng information is tru				
	$-\eta_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_{\Lambda_$	- An ATTHOR	Sep 09 مير	, 2003		

Marci Santillanes	
Name of Person Signing	

**Signature** Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:\_

Date

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Do Not detach this portion

Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office
PO Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

**PATENT** 

<del>7000</del>44666

**REEL: 013991 FRAME: 0837** 

HEWLETT PACKARD LGL FCOLL

970 898 7247 P.03

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 100205122-1

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and offiliates, and do hereby agree and transfer to HPDC its subsidiaries. Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

lethod And	Apparatus For Detecting	Printer Internet Pr	otocol <u>Address</u>	<u>es</u>	<u>.                                    </u>	
iling date:	02-28-2003	A	pplication No.:	10/377,	438	_
and the ir continuation etters Pate may be grar Patent.	nvention(s) and improve is-in-part (C-I-P's), division nt, and any and all Letters inted thereon or therefor;	s Patent of the Un and any reissues	ited States and , or reexamina	of countri tions, or ex	es foreign thereto whi ktensions of said Lett	ich ers
country, to the full end extended, a assignment,	additionally authorize HP be held and enjoyed by h of the term or terms for as fully and entirely as t , and transfer not been m	which said Letter the same would ade;	s Patent respect have been held	ctively may d and enjo	be granted, reissued byed by me/us had t	or his
that I/we his covenant aideliver all simprovemer legal repressive C-I-P's, reiseverything and enforce in any and cooperation	we hereby covenant that I ave not executed and wind agree that I/we will, e such papers as may be nt(s), said application and sentatives, and I/we agreated invention(s) or improedings, to sign all lawfu possible to aid HPDC, its e, for its or their own bend all countries provided and assistance are paid	If not execute any ach time a request necessary or destate the said Letters Pate as to communicate vement(s), said at papers, to execute the expenses with the expenses with the expenses with the expenses with the expenses are necessars, as a said at the expenses with the expenses w	y agreement in a grade, and sirable to perfect, to HPDC, it to HPDC, opplication and some all disclain ightful oaths arigns, nominees to protection for hich may be in	without u ct the title s successor to its no said Letters ners and d and declarat and legal said inven neurred by	ndue delay, execute a to said invention(s) ors, assigns, nominees ominee, all known far Patent, to testify in ivisionals, continuations, and generally to representatives to obtion(s) or improvement me/us in lending s	and or s or eets any ons, o do tain at(s)
States and patents on any and all the United accordance	we hereby authorize and any official of any count applications as aforesaid Letters Patent for said in States which may be is with the terms of this as	ry or countries to , to issue to HPD( avention(s) or imp sued and granted ssignment.	C, as assigned rovement(s), including a re	of the entire cluding any sult of the	re right, title and inter and all Letters Pater application aforesaid	est, nt of d, in
	orther authorize and direct ation now identified by t have been made known					the
IN WI	TNESS WHEREOF, I/we ha				l	
Inventor's Sig	nakure (Saal)	Date Assi	gnment Signed:	81261	03	
Inventor's Ty	ped Name: Rosa Aurora Lozani	<u> </u>	Date Application	on Signed:	02-21-2003	
State of Co	ofonia Calfernia	) }as.:				
County of P	lace.	,				uba in
Before m personally Ke instrument of	ne this 210 day of Augustinown or proved to me on the fassignment to be his/her free to	STACEY T	YAS ISAGO ALIFORNIA O INTY	Notary P My comi	Jacusty sas	who is
Rev RFO	<u>                                      </u>			RFFI ·	، , , , , , PATENT .:,∶013991 FRAME	በደሚ
	J. (JED) 00/10/2000				O 1999 I I IVAINIF	ייייין